



## Republic of the Philippines PROVINCE OF ISABELA

		THE COLOR	PURCHASE (					
Supplier: GCMed Pharmaceutical Distributor					P.O. No.: 21.07-M0092			
widow	ress: Lot 2 Blk 19 Villa Christine Royalle, San Miguel, Pasig City					Date: July 23, 2021		
Gentleme	n:	h this office	the following articles subject to the to	erms and conditions	s contained her	rein:		
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and condition $Place of Delivery: PGSO$ Delivery Terms								
Date of Delivery:		seven (7) days after receipt of P.O.		Payment Term:		Check		
Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description		Unit Cost	Am	ount	
1	units	5	Mechanical oxygen tank trolley, with chain strap and casters hear 1-23-21	1	14,990.00		74,950.00	
Total A			Seventy Four Thousand Nine Hu		words to complete the desired country of the complete to the c	Php	74,950.00	
In case of failulure to make the full delivery within the tirpercent for every day of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  GCMed Pharmaceutical Distributor  Signature over printed Name  (Date)  In case of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this po				Provincial Governor				
Certified	Correct:	angina anakandan ayada ya wangapinan sampi nga da larah an da sa da sa		Date:			ANTON PARAMETER	